

Introduction and Acceptance of Terms

Welcome to Champion Collective. By accessing champion collective music.com, you are agreeing to these Terms of Service.

User Obligations and Conduct

As a user, you agree to use our website in a manner that is lawful and respectful to others. You may not use our [website] for any illegal activities or to violate any laws in your jurisdiction.

Privacy Policy

Our Privacy Policy, which describes how we collect and use your personal information, is incorporated into these Terms of Service. By using our website, you agree that we can use such data in accordance with our Privacy Policy.

Intellectual Property Rights

All content, trademarks, and data on our website, including software, databases, text, graphics, icons, and hyperlinks, are the property of or licensed to Champion Collective and as such, are protected from infringement by local and international legislation.

Termination

We reserve the right to terminate or suspend your access to our website without prior notice, for any reason, including without limitation if we believe that you have violated these Terms of Service.

Limitation of Liability

In no event shall Champion Collective be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, consequential, or punitive damages resulting from your use or inability to use our website.

Governing Law

These Terms of Service shall be governed by the laws of Texas. Any disputes arising from these terms will be resolved in the jurisdiction of Washington County, Texas.

Changes to Terms

We reserve the right to modify these Terms of Service at any time.

Contact Information

For any questions or concerns about these Terms of Service, please contact us at:

Champion Collective 1801 S Market St championcollectivemusic@gmail.com